
PERMIT HEARING CALENDAR FOR:  05/24/23

Column1

LAST NAME FIRST NAME PERMIT TYPE

New/ 

Renewal/ 

Amendment

ADDRESS DBA PERMIT #

# OF 

TRUCKS/ 

# OF 

STALLS

 DECISION NOTES

1 ABUZAHRIYEH MOHAMMED TOW CAR FIRM RENEWAL 312 INDUSTRIAL WAY ATLANTIS TOWING INC 144054 5 On Hold

Tow inspections not 

completed. Moved to 

08/23/23

2 BAYRAMOGLU MURAT COMMERCIAL PARKING GARAGE NEW 825 SANSOME ST PARADISE PARKING 110726 60 Granted 

3 FONG CINDY COMMERICAL PARKING GARAGE NEW 1 SOUTH VAN NESS AVE ACE PARKING MANAGEMENT, INC 110723 113 Disapproved 

Fire Inspector: 

Approved with two 

corrections needed (1) 

Building engineer must 

email most recent fire 

alarm inspection rpt to 

Insp. Callihan (2) Cars 

cannot park infront of 

fire hose cabinet. 

4 LAU MICHAEL COMMERCIAL PARKING GARAGE RENEWAL 728 PACIFIC AVE CHINATOWN PARKING 500031 40 Disapproved 

Need Lease/Schematic 

plan/drawing/Building 

Inspection

5 MEHTA LIZA COMMERCIAL PARKING GARAGE RENEWAL 98 FRANKLIN ST STAR PARK CORPORATION 400006 64 Granted 

6 MEHTA LIZA COMMERCIAL PARKING LOT RENEWAL 970 HOWARD ST STAR PARK CORPORATION 110125 40 Granted 

7 MENDOZA REYNALDO TOW CAR OPERATOR NEW 55 NAPOLEON ST ATLAS TOWING SERVICES, INC 144519 NA Granted 

8 PRICE MICHAEL COMMERCIAL PARKING GARAGE RENEWAL 555 CALIFORNIA ST DOCK PARKING/VOI PARKING LLC 110676 444 Granted 

9 SBRIGLIA BRYAN COMMERCIAL PARKING GARAGEQ NEW 555 JACKSON ST AIR GARAGE INC. 110725 100 Disapproved 

Fire Inspector Kucel: 

Garage is missing all 

extinguishers. No 

access to verify 

sprinkler 5-year 

certification. 

10 STEELE JOHN COMMERCIAL PARKING GARAGE RENEWAL 55 CYRIL MAGNIN ST PROPARK MOBILITY 400032 135 Granted 

11 STOKES THERESA FORTUNE TELLER NEW 2611 SAN BRUNO AVE PSYCHIC READER 144522 N/A Granted 

12 TANG QIUYING COMMERCIAL PARKING LOT RENEWAL 301 VAN NESS AVE SAN FRANCISCO OPERA ASSOC. 110142 75 Granted 

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

P.1 of 1


