PERMIT HEARING CALENDAR FOR:

	HTA HTA NDOZA	MOHAMMED MURAT  CINDY  MICHAEL LIZA LIZA REYNALDO MICHAEL	TOW CAR FIRM  COMMERCIAL PARKING GARAGE  COMMERCIAL PARKING GARAGE  COMMERCIAL PARKING GARAGE  COMMERCIAL PARKING GARAGE  COMMERCIAL PARKING LOT  TOW CAR OPERATOR  COMMERCIAL PARKING GARAGE	RENEWAL NEW  NEW  RENEWAL RENEWAL RENEWAL NEW	312 INDUSTRIAL WAY 825 SANSOME ST  1 SOUTH VAN NESS AVE 728 PACIFIC AVE 98 FRANKLIN ST	ATLANTIS TOWING INC PARADISE PARKING  ACE PARKING MANAGEMENT, INC	144054 110726	60	On Hold Granted	Tow inspections not completed. Moved to 08/23/23  Fire Inspector: Approved with two corrections needed (1) Building engineer must email most recent fire alarm inspection rpt to Insp. Callihan (2) Cars cannot park infront of fire hose cabinet.
2 BAYRA 3 FONG 4 LAU 5 MEHTEA 7 MENDO 8 PRICE 11 STOKES 12 TANG 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26	G HTA HDOZA	CINDY  MICHAEL LIZA LIZA REYNALDO	COMMERCIAL PARKING GARAGE  COMMERCIAL PARKING LOT  TOW CAR OPERATOR	NEW  RENEWAL RENEWAL RENEWAL REVEWAL NEW	25 SANSOME ST  1 SOUTH VAN NESS AVE  728 PACIFIC AVE	PARADISE PARKING  ACE PARKING MANAGEMENT, INC	110726	60	Granted	O8/23/23  Fire Inspector: Approved with two corrections needed (1) Building engineer must email most recent fire alarm inspection rpt to Insp. Callihan (2) Cars cannot park infront of
2 BAYRA 3 FONG 4 LAU 5 MEHTEA 7 MENDO 8 PRICE 11 STOKES 12 TANG 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26	G HTA HDOZA	CINDY  MICHAEL LIZA LIZA REYNALDO	COMMERCIAL PARKING GARAGE  COMMERCIAL PARKING LOT  TOW CAR OPERATOR	NEW  RENEWAL RENEWAL RENEWAL REVEWAL NEW	25 SANSOME ST  1 SOUTH VAN NESS AVE  728 PACIFIC AVE	PARADISE PARKING  ACE PARKING MANAGEMENT, INC	110726	60	Granted	Fire Inspector: Approved with two corrections needed (1) Building engineer must email most recent fire alarm inspection rpt to Insp. Callihan (2) Cars cannot park infront of
3 FONG  4 LAU 5 MEHTA 6 MEHTA 7 MEND 8 PRICE  9 SBRIGGI 10 STEELE 11 STOKE: 12 TANG 13  14  15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26	G ITA ITIA IDOZA	CINDY  MICHAEL LIZA LIZA REYNALDO	COMMERICAL PARKING GARAGE  COMMERCIAL PARKING GARAGE  COMMERCIAL PARKING GARAGE  COMMERCIAL PARKING LOT  TOW CAR OPERATOR	NEW RENEWAL RENEWAL RENEWAL NEW	1 SOUTH VAN NESS AVE	ACE PARKING MANAGEMENT, INC				Approved with two corrections needed (1) Building engineer must email most recent fire alarm inspection rpt to Insp. Callihan (2) Cars cannot park infront of
5 MEHTA MEHT	ITA ITA IDOZA	LIZA LIZA REYNALDO	COMMERCIAL PARKING GARAGE COMMERCIAL PARKING LOT TOW CAR OPERATOR	RENEWAL RENEWAL NEW		CHINATOWAL DAF				
5 MEHTA MEHT	ITA ITA IDOZA	LIZA LIZA REYNALDO	COMMERCIAL PARKING GARAGE COMMERCIAL PARKING LOT TOW CAR OPERATOR	RENEWAL RENEWAL NEW		CHINIATONANI DA CIONIO				Need Lease/Schematic plan/drawing/Building
5 MEHTA MEHT	ITA ITA IDOZA	LIZA LIZA REYNALDO	COMMERCIAL PARKING GARAGE COMMERCIAL PARKING LOT TOW CAR OPERATOR	RENEWAL RENEWAL NEW		CHINATOWN PARKING	500031	40	Disapproved	Inspection
9 SBRIGL 9 SBRIGL 11 STOKE: 12 TANG 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26	ITA IDOZA	LIZA REYNALDO	COMMERCIAL PARKING LOT TOW CAR OPERATOR	RENEWAL NEW		STAR PARK CORPORATION	400006		Granted	spection
9 SBRIGLI 10 STEELE 11 STOKE: 12 TANG 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 24 25 26	NDOZA	REYNALDO	TOW CAR OPERATOR	NEW	970 HOWARD ST	STAR PARK CORPORATION	110125		Granted	
9 SBRIGE 10 STEELE 11 STOKE: 12 TANG 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26					55 NAPOLEON ST	ATLAS TOWING SERVICES, INC	144519		Granted	
9 SBRIGI 10 STEELE 11 STOKE: 12 TANG 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26		-		RENEWAL	555 CALIFORNIA ST	DOCK PARKING/VOI PARKING LLC	110676		Granted	
10 STELE 11 STOKE: 12 TANG 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26	IGLIA	BRYAN	COMMERCIAL PARKING GARAGEQ	NEW	555 JACKSON ST	AIR GARAGE INC.	110725		Disapproved	Fire Inspector Kucel: Garage is missing all extinguishers. No access to verify sprinkler 5-year certification.
11 STOKES 12 TANG 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26		JOHN	COMMERCIAL PARKING GARAGE	RENEWAL	55 CYRIL MAGNIN ST	PROPARK MOBILITY	400032		Granted	
13		THERESA	FORTUNE TELLER	NEW	2611 SAN BRUNO AVE	PSYCHIC READER	144522		Granted	
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26		QIUYING	COMMERCIAL PARKING LOT	RENEWAL	301 VAN NESS AVE	SAN FRANCISCO OPERA ASSOC.	110142		Granted	
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26										
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26										
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26										
20 21 22 23 24 25 26										
21 22 23 24 25 26										
22 23 24 25 26										
23 24 25 26										
24 25 26										
25 26										
27										
28										
29										
							-			
					1		1		1	
									i .	

05/24/23